To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa.	101	382796	•	documents or copy thereof.	
I. Name of conveying party(ies): Doyle Crosby		2. Name and add		eceiving party (ies):	TO
		Name:		Lighting Company	្លួ
		Internal Addr	•	5 5 7 7	245 245
)1 1 1
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	🗆 Yes 🕱 No				2027 C22
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Addres	ss: 944 F	olsom St.	C.
🖾 Assignment 🔲 Merger		San Francisco, CA 94107.			
🗌 Security Agreement 🔲 Change of Nan	ne				
Other					
Execution					
Date*: 6-7-00	Additional name(s)	and addres	ss(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛽	X No	
mont/day/year					
* Date the Assignment 01 Invention And Patent Application form was	signed.		. <u></u>		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				6-7 00	
If this document is being filed together with a new		ecution date* of the	application	115 0 1-00	
		D. Datast No. (a)			
A. Patent Application No.(s);		B. Patent No.(s):			
Addi		B. Palent No.(s): tached? 🗌 Yes 🔀		76/17/15	5
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed.	tional numbers at	tached? 🗌 Yes 🗶	j No	25/12458	22
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed.	tional numbers at	tached? 🗌 Yes 🗶	j No	25/12458 tions and patents involv	22
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspo	tional numbers at	tached? 🗌 Yes 🗶) No of applicat	25/12458 tions and patents involv	22
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondences of party	tional numbers at	tached? Yes) No of applicat	25/12458 tions and patents involv	22
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Name: JACK LO	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed) No of applicat FR 3.41):	25/12458 tions and patents involv	2 3 red: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Name: JACK LO	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed) No of applicat FR 3.41): d to be cl	$\frac{25}{12458}$ tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account	2 3 red: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address:	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized) No of applicat FR 3.41): d to be cl	$\frac{25}{12458}$ tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account	2 3 red: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR.	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized) No of applicat FR 3.41): d to be cl	$\frac{25}{12458}$ tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account	2 3 red: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR.	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized 8. Deposit accourt (Attach duplicate	TNO of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ct nt number	$\frac{25}{12458}$ tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account	ed: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR. PACIFICA, CA 94044	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized 8. Deposit accourt (Attach duplicate	TNO of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ct nt number	25/12458 tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account.	ed: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR. PACIFICA, CA 94044	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized 8. Deposit accourt (Attach duplicate	TNO of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ct nt number	25/12458 tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account.	ed: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR. PACIFICA, CA 94044	tional numbers at	tached? Yes X 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C X Enclosed Authorized 8. Deposit accourt (Attach duplicate	TNO of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ct nt number	25/12458 tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account.	ed: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR. PACIFICA, CA 94044	tional numbers at ondence Do NOT USE	tached? Yes 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C Enclosed Authorize 8. Deposit accour (Attach duplicate THIS SPACE	T No of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ch nt number e copy of th	25/12458 tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account: his page if paying by depos	ed: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR. PACIFICA, CA 94044	tional numbers at ondence Do NOT USE	tached? Yes 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C Enclosed Authorize 8. Deposit accour (Attach duplicate THIS SPACE	T No of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ch nt number e copy of th	25/12458 tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account: his page if paying by depos	ed: 1
Addi * Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed. 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Name: JACK LO Internal Address: Street Address: 617 VIEWRIDGE DR. PACIFICA, CA 94044 STEVENED STREET CONSTRUCTION STREET CONSTRUCTS STREET CONSTRUCTION STREET CONSTRUCTS STREET STREET CONST	tional numbers at ondence Do NOT USE	tached? Yes 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C Enclosed Authorize 8. Deposit accour (Attach duplicate THIS SPACE	T No of applicat FR 3.41): d to be ch nt number e copy of th	25/12458 tions and patents involv \$40 harged to deposit account: his page if paying by depos	ed: 1

PATENT REEL: 010847 FRAME: 0807

Assignment of Invention and Patent Application

For value received, Doyle Crosby of 925 Las Ovejas Ave., San Rafael, CA 94903 (hereinafter "Assignor"), hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Boyd Lighting Company of 944 Folsom St., San Francisco, CA 94107 and her or his successors or assigns (hereinafter "Assignee") 100% of the following:

- (A) Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled
- "Wall Sconce with Tubular Body with Beveled Bottom End and Tubular Shade; (B) the application for United States patent therefor, signed by Assignor on <u>6-7-00</u>*, having U.S. Patent and Trademark Office serial number; filed;
- (C) any patent or reissues of any patent that may be granted thereon; and
- (D) any applications which are continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, or divisions of said application. Assignor authorizes Assignee to enter the date of signature and/or Serial Number and Filing Date in the spaces above.

Assignor also authorizes and requests the Assistant Commissioner for Patents to issue any resulting patent(s) as follows: 0% to Assignor and 100% to the Assignee. (The singular shall include the plural and vice-versa herein.)

Assignor hereby further sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Assignee, the above percentage of Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to said invention in each and every country foreign to the United States; and Assignor further conveys to Assignee the above percentage of all priority rights resulting from the above-identified application for United States patent. Assignor agrees to execute all papers, give any required testimony and perform other lawful acts, at Assignee's expense, as Assignee may require to enable Assignee to perfect Assignee's interest in any resulting patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto, and to acquire, hold, enforce, convey, and uphold the validity of said patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and Assignee's interest therein.

In testimony whereof Assignor has hereunto set its hand and seal on the date below.

Doyle Crosby, Assig

(to be signed in the presence of notary public)

	To Be Filled Out By Notory Public
State:	
County:	_
Subscribed and sworn to before me this date	
Notary Public:	

* Date the Declaration For Patent Application form was signed.

RECORDED: 06/07/2000